AW4 MICROTECH

COMPUTERIZED ristot srip Bore cauce

Industry 4.0 adopted sub-micron Pistol grip bore gauge with computerized MICS system with 1,54 color Touchscreen
Functions: Go/NoGo, Max/Min, Formula, Timer, Linear correction, Temperature correction, Resolution selecting, Connection status
Memory manager: 2000 values, Folders system, Statistics mode, Memory data transfer

o 4 MODES DATA TRANSFER: WIRELESS to MDS app (Windows, Android, i0S, MacQS); WIRELESS HID, WIRELESS HID+MAC, USB HID

Item No s

inch
0.25-0.32"
0.32-0.4"
0.4-05"
0.5-0.63"
0.63-0.8"
0.8"-1"
1-1.27
1.2-1.6"
1.6-2"

mm

6-8
§-10
10-12
12-16
16-20
20-25
25-30
30-40
40-50
50-63
62-75

133500810
133601010
133601210
133601610
133602010
133502510
135303010
133504010
133505010
133606310
133607510
133508810 75-88
133610010 87-100
133612510 100-125
133515010 125-150

/il
25-3
ok
35-4"
4-5"
b-6"

Range

inch
0.25-05"
0.5-0.8"
0.8-27
2-4
0.25-6"

Item No
mm
133570612 6-12
133571220 12-20
133572050 20-50
133575090 50-100
133579130 6-150

Calibration certificate included (1S017025 (Ilac MRA))

Preset

Go/NoGo

Max/Min
Formula
Timer
Temp comp

Linear corr

Calibr date

Recharge

Memory
WIRELESS

Folders / 2000 val

=l

Long range / HID
USB HID / Update

WIRELESS 10 MDS e
WIRELESS HID+MAC
USB HID

UsB

sl Download
HEl Windows App
2 Download on the
. App Store
GET ITON

P> Google play

COMPUTERIZED ~istot srie Bore 6avse SET’s

LONG PISTOL GRIP BORE GAUGE SET

08-2
1.2-7

-4

0.8-4"
1.2-4"

133572051 20-50
133673053 30-50
133575091

133675093 50-100
133575095

——
133579135 0190

T4

. Max
Resol. Accur. Sgthng depth
rings
mm {m mm
+3 e 50+100
+3 e 50+100
+3 e 50+100
+3 e 5+150
+3 e (5+150
+3 e 91+150
+3 e 01+150
0,0001 3 e 97+150
+4 e 97+150
4 e 1124150
+4 e 1124150
+4 e 112+150
4 e 1124150
4 - 130+150
ef OPUOM 13g,950
Measuring Max
heads  Setting rings depth
mm
dpcs dpes  50+100
2pcs Tpcs  65+150
4pcs Zpes 914150
hpcs 2pcs  65+150
T5pcs  up to 100mm
4pcs 2pcs 1000
hpcs 2pcs 3000
4pcs 2pcs 1000
4pes 2pcs 3000
4pcs 2pcs 5000
E?pcs bpes %888
cs
e S g

9 e ==
STANDARD MDS app

ACCESSORIES FOR DATA TRANSFER

oTECH
i MR -

10T MDS CONNECT DISPLAY UNIT
USB, WI-FI, RJ-45, RS-485, LoRa outeur
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LONG COMPUTERIZED vistot srip Bore sause | MICROTECH ¥4

e Industry 4.0 adopted Extra long Pistol grip bore gauge with computerized
MICS system with 1,54” color Touchscreen

e Depth up to 5000mm

« Functions: Go/NoGo, Max/Min, Formula, Timer, Linear correction, Tempera-
ture correction, Resolution selecting, Connection status

* Memory manager: 2000 values, Folders system, Statistics mode, Memory
data transfer

e 4 MODES DATA TRANSFER: WIRELESS to MDS app (Windows, Android, i0S,
Mac0S); WIRELESS HID, WIRELESS HID+MAC, USB HID

e Calibration certificate included (15017025 (Ilac MRA))
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133502511 20-26  0.87-1" +] o 1000 o o ¢ o ¢ o o o o

135303011 25.30 1-1.2 +] o 1000 o o o o o o o o o

135303012 +4 ° 2000 ©« ¢ ¢ © ¢ o o o o

133504011 1.2-1.6" +3 o 1000 o o o o o o o o o

133504012 ~ 30-40 + o 2000 ¢ o o o 0 o o o o

133504013 +h ° 3000 o © ¢ o ¢ o o o o

133505011 +4 ° 1000 © © ¢ © o © o o o

133505012 +h ° 2000 ©« © ¢ © ¢ © o o o

133505013 40-50 1.6-2 +h ° 3000 o © © © o o o o o

133505015 +7 ° BU00 o © ¢ o o o o o o

133506311 +4 ° 1000 © © © © o o o o o

133506312 " +h ° 200 @« © ¢ © o © o o o

133506313 50-63 1% +h ° 3000 o © © © o o o o o

133506315 +7 ° hW0) o © © © o o o o o

133507511 + o 1000 o o o o o o o o o 1 1.

133507512 . &y o 2000 o oo o000 0o o ===

62-75  15-3" S =

133507513 0,0001 +h o 000 o oo o0 0 0 0 oS ==

133507515 +] ° 00 o o o o o o o o o 2 ==

133508811 +4 ° 1000 © © ¢ © ¢ o o o o g § g

133508812 " +h ° 2000 @« ¢ ¢ © ¢ o o o o

133508813 75-88 335 +h ° 3000 o © ¢ © ¢ o o o o

133508815 +] o 000 o o o o o o o o o

133510011 +4 ° 1000 © © ¢ © ¢ o o o o

133510012 . +h o 000 o © © o o o o o o

133510013 87-100  3.5-4 +h ° 3000 o © ¢ © ¢ o o o o

133510015 +7 ° H00 o © ¢ o o o o o o

133512511 " 100 o © © © o o o o o

133612512 10 e 000 o o o o 0 o o o o i Download
133512513 100-125 45 +h 3000 o © © o o o o o o WM Windows App
133512515 + . ) o © © o o o o o o £ Downiond on the
133515011 s POV 000 e e e e e 0 e 0 e
133515012 125150 5-4" +h 200 © ©¢ © © o o o o o —
133515013 +h 3000 o © © © o o o o o
133515015 +] hW0) o © ¢ © o © o o o ?’ 00gle play
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